N Y V= \
»> 1 wyEm

CONNECTICUT WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIATION

CTWEA WASTEWATER FORUM & EXPO 2023

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

May 8, 2023

Vendor Floor & Networking throughout the day!
Registration, Vendor Setup, Networking and Continental Breakfast

Welcome
Tom Sgroi, P.E., President CTWEA

DEEP Update
Ivonne Grajko Hall, P.E., Assistant Director Municipal Wastewater Program

CT DEEP

Legislative Update
Melissa Biggs, DePino, Nunez & Biggs

Coffee and Treats

Wastewater Litigation — A National View
Paul Calamita, Chairman, Aqualaw

CTWEA Awards
Jeff Lemay, Vice President CTWEA

Lunch

Workforce Development
Wes Winterbottom, Gateway Community College

Pipe Cutting Challenge / Ice Cream Sundae Bar
Jason Nenninger and Ryan Harrold - GNHWPCA

Norwich Public Utilities — Responding to Emergency Pipe Repairs
Larry Sullivan, PE, NPU

Closing Announcements & Raffle
(must be present to win)

SPECIAL THANKS TO ALL OF OUR SPONSORS



